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Name

Date
Period

Directions:

‘Write the number of significant figures (i.e. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 etc.) in the space provided for each problem.
0.0012 s
437,000 m
900.0 ft
106 yd
125,904,000 in
1.0012 m
2006 s
3050 m
0.001060 m

. 0.00001 m

.25.00s

. 100 cm

123 m

.0.123 m

. 40,506 m

. 4.5600 m

.0.078 m

. 0.07080 m

. 98,000 m

. 9009 s

. 3000 m

.0.010s

.0.00073 s

. 40.00007 in

. 980 s
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